LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 03/09/22
SPEC.1109.A.1021
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
High Output Parking Garage (HPG)
Parking Garage & Commercial Canopy Light

Weight lbs(kg) 18.5 (8.4)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 03/09/22
SPEC.1109.A.1021
Type:
Description Order Number Image
3/4"(19mm) Top Decorative Box Cover Aligner BC600 3
3/4"(19mm) Top Round Box Cover Aligner BC585
3/4"(19mm) Top Square Box Cover Aligner BC585SQ
High Output Parking Garage HPG
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
FOOTNOTES:
1 - IMSBT is field configurage via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your
smartphone’s native app store
2 - Custom Lumen and wattage packages available consult factory. Values are within
industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed.
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Part Number
HPG Bird Guard Kit, White 697691
BRKT HPG DIRECT MNT W/HDWR 752172R2
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: HPG  P  23L  5Q  UNV  40K8  MSV  ALBCS1
Family /
Size Mounting
Lumen
Package Distribution Voltage
Color
Temperature Finish Options
HPG - High Output
Parking Garage
Luminaire
P - Pendant 5 ft
cord
D - Direct Mount
(Comes with
Quick Mount
Plate)
10L - 10000 Lumens
13L - 13000 Lumens
15L - 15000 Lumens
20L - 20000 Lumens
23L - 23000 Lumens
Custom Lumen
Packages2
5Q - Type 5 Square
Distribution
5C - Type 5
Concentrated
FT - Forward Throw
5R - Type 5
Rectangular
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347 -
480V)
30K8 - 3,000K CCT
40K8 - 4,000K CCT
50K8 - 5,000K CCT
BRZ - Dark Bronze
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
Blank - NONE
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell
Sensor 8 - 24’ mounting height 1
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell
Sensor 25-40’ mounting height 1
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Wireless Control System
ALSCS - Airlink Synapse Wireless Control System
with Sensor
ALBCS1 -  AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (25 - 40’ mounting height)
Description Order
Number
Image
3/4" x 6" (19mmx152mm) Aluminum Stem ST 6 3
3/4" x 12" (19mmx .4m) Aluminum Stem ST 12 3
3/4" x 18" (19mmx .5m) Aluminum Stem ST 18 3
3/4" x 24" (19mmx .6m) Aluminum Stem ST 24 3
3/4" x 36" (19mmx .9m) Aluminum Stem ST 36 3
3/4" x 48" (19mmx 1.2m) Aluminum Stem ST 48 3
3/4” x 60” (19mmx 1.5m) Aluminum Stem
   (Must order PL - Pendant Mount, 7ft Cord)
ST 60 3
* Standard canopy finishes available in white (WHT), black (BLK) and bronze (BRZ); other custom finishes available may require longer lead-times.